The Harlington, Fleet:

MONDAY
4.00-4.30
4.30-5.00
5.00-5.30
5.30-6.00

WEDNESDAY
4.00-4.30
4.30-5.00
5.00-5.30
5.30-6.00

THURSDAY
10.00-10.30
10.30-11.00

FRIDAY

10.00-10.30
10.30-11.00
11.00-11.30
11.30-12.00

SATURDAY

11.00-11.30
11.30-12.00
12.00-12.30

Ballet
Ballet
Ballet
Ballet

Mini Street Dance

Theatre Dance — Ballet/Modern
Street Dance

Street Dance

Tots Dance with Parent/Carer
Preschool Dance

Tots Dance with Parent/Carer
Preschool Dance

Preschool Dance

Preschool Ballet and Tap

Ballet
Theatre Dance - Tap
Ballet

Fleet Methodist Church Hall:

THURSDAY
4.00-4.30
4.30-5.00
5.00-5.40
5.40-6.20

SATURDAY
9.00-9.30
9.30-10.00
10.00-10.30
10.30-11.00
11.00-11.30

Mini Street Dance
Mini Street Dance
Street Dance (40 mins)
Street Dance (40 mins)

Tots Dance with Parent/Carer
Preschool Dance

Ballet

Mini Performers Dance & Drama
Mini Performers Dance & Drama

4 yrs/YrR
Yrl+
Yr2+
Yr3+

4 yrs/yrR
YrR+
Yrl+
Yrd+

1.5-3yrs
3-4 yrs

1.5-3yrs
3-4 yrs
3-4 yrs
3.5-4 yrs

YrR/Yrl
YrR+
Yr2+

4 yrs/yrR
Yri+
Yr3+
Yr3+

1.5-3yrs
3-4 yrs

4 yrs/YrR
4 yrs/YrR
Yrl+

fun’rimé

dance & drama

CLASS TIMETABLE

2023
(from September 2023)

Price per 30 minute class: £5.10
Price per 40 minute class: £6.80

TRIAL LESSON: £5.10/£6.80
fees are then payable in advance for
each term.

Term lengths are between 5-7 weeks.

20% discount on full term’s fees is
given to siblings.
Discounts do not apply to trial lessons.

Ages shown are for guidance only.

We can advise you on a suitable class
for your child when you book and
following their TRIAL LESSON.

This timetable is subject to change so
please contact us before coming to a
class to check availability.

Full Terms & Conditions are available
on our website.

Updated 26/6/23
www.funtimedanceanddrama.co.uk

Email:
info@funtimedanceanddrama.co.uk
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