The Harlington, Fleet:

MONDAY		
4.00-4.30	Ballet	4 yrs/YrR
4.30-5.00	Ballet	Yr1+
5.00-5.30	Ballet	Yr2+
5.30-6.00	Ballet	Yr3+
WEDNESDAY		
4.00-4.30	Mini Street Dance	4 yrs/yrR
4.30-5.00	Theatre Dance – Ballet/Modern	YrR+
5.00-5.30	Street Dance	Yr1+
5.30-6.00	Street Dance	Yr4+
THURSDAY		
10.00-10.30	Tots Dance with Parent/Carer	1.5-3yrs
10.30-11.00	Preschool Dance	3-4 yrs
FRIDAY		
10.00-10.30	Tots Dance with Parent/Carer	1.5-3yrs
10.30-11.00	Preschool Dance	3-4 yrs
11.00-11.30	Preschool Dance	3-4 yrs
11.30-12.00	Preschool Ballet and Tap	3.5-4 yrs
SATURDAY		
11.00-11.30	Ballet	YrR/Yr1
11.30-12.00	Theatre Dance - Tap	YrR+
12.00-12.30	Ballet	Yr2+

Fleet Methodist Church Hall:

THURSDAY		
4.00-4.30	Mini Street Dance	4 yrs/yrR
4.30-5.00	Mini Street Dance	Yr1+
5.00-5.40	Street Dance (40 mins)	Yr3+
5.40-6.20	Street Dance (40 mins)	Yr3+
SATURDAY		
9.00-9.30	Tots Dance with Parent/Carer	1.5-3yrs
9.30-10.00	Preschool Dance	3-4 yrs
10.00-10.30	Ballet	4 yrs/YrR
10.30-11.00	Mini Performers Dance & Drama	4 yrs/YrR
11.00-11.30	Mini Performers Dance & Drama	Yr1+



CLASS TIMETABLE 2023

(from September 2023)

Price per 30 minute class: £5.10 Price per 40 minute class: £6.80

TRIAL LESSON: £5.10/£6.80 fees are then payable in advance for each term.

Term lengths are between 5-7 weeks.

20% discount on full term's fees is given to siblings.
Discounts do not apply to trial lessons.

Ages shown are for guidance only.

We can advise you on a suitable class for your child when you book and following their TRIAL LESSON.

This timetable is subject to change so please contact us before coming to a class to check availability.

Full Terms & Conditions are available on our website.

Updated 26/6/23

www.funtimedanceanddrama.co.uk Email:

info@funtimedanceanddrama.co.uk